OISC GOLF
METRIX

Rahmapulia 3

Mol 1112(3]4]5/6]7]8]9]10]11]12]1314115]16]17]18] +- Sum)
Par 3/3 /3|3 /33|33 55

3/4/3/3|3|3|3/3/3|3

1 Timo Mantyla 3/4/3/4 3 4 3/ 4/3/3 3|3 5 4,4 2 3|3 +6 61
2 | Sami Miettinen 36 3/3|3|/5 4/ 3/ 4 4 3|3 |4|3|4,3)|3 |5 +11 66
3 | Jukka-Pekka Laitinen | 3 |4 |3 6 4 4 3|/4/6 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 35 +16| 71

Réhmaépulla 3 » 29.06.2024 22:19 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/380025
https://discgolfmetrix.com/380025

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

1

10

2

16

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
10234567 8]9 10111112 1314 1516 17 13 Tot i
Par 3/4,3/3/3|3/|3|3|3|3/3/3|/3/3|3|3|3|3]|55

31473 43/33/43/33|3.7/434 3 3|4 37 4
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Réhmaépulla 3 » 29.06.2024 22:19 (2)
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